South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 07:31:26 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0036 (Rat #0015, Act #0006 of 1983) General Bill, By H. Rubin, W.W. Doar and P.B. McLeod
Similar (H 2075)

A Bill to amend Act 548 of 1978, as amended, relating to regulations of Home Health Agencies, so as to provide that no
person, organization, political subdivision, or governmental agency shall represent itself as providing Home Health Services
without a license from the Department of Health and Environmental Control.

12/15/82
12/15/82
01/11/83
01/11/83
01/27/83
02/01/83
02/02/83
02/02/83
03/02/83
03/03/83
03/10/83
03/14/83
03/14/83
03/14/83
03/16/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
Introduced and read first time SJ-83

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-83
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-282
Read second time SJ-298

Read third time and sent to House SJ-310
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-618
Read second time HJ-1248

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1298

Ratified R 15

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/14/83

Act No. 6

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



