South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 07:31:26 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0036 (Rat #0015, Act #0006 of 1983) General Bill, By H. Rubin, W.W. Doar and P.B. McLeod Similar (H 2075)

A Bill to amend Act 548 of 1978, as amended, relating to regulations of Home Health Agencies, so as to provide that no person, organization, political subdivision, or governmental agency shall represent itself as providing Home Health Services without a license from the Department of Health and Environmental Control.

12/15/82	Senate	Prefiled
12/15/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
01/11/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-83
01/11/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-83
01/27/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-282
02/01/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-298
02/02/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-310
02/02/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-618
03/02/83	House	Read second time HJ-1248
03/03/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1298
03/10/83		Ratified R 15
03/14/83		Signed By Governor
03/14/83		Effective date 03/14/83
03/14/83		Act No. 6
03/16/83		Copies available